Liste des Blessés au Combat
- Tchad -

BERTIAUX
BARBARA
BOURDIN
BATAILLE
BEHAGUE
BEDUCHAUD
BOURGOIN
CANAL

DE KOCKBORNE
DUSSUVIAUX
FOUCART
FOURDRAIN
GROS LA FAIGE
GUILLEMET
HERMANT
JOUET
JOUANNIC
LIOPIS
LOVATO
MALBRANQUE
MAUDRU
MEYRAC
MIZERA
MORISSEAU
MOREAU
NEAU
PARISOT
PIASKOWSKI
PIRIS

RAOUL
SADOWSKI
SIGOT
STRENTZ
TREMAUVILLE
WAWRZASZEK
ZWICKEL

Prénom

Patrice

Marcel

Joseph

Philippe

Jean-Jacques
Joél

Christian
Jean-Marie
Jean

Daniel

Jackie
Jacques
André
Hervé

Pierre

Jean-Claude

Daniel
Rémy

W

Date_Blessure
18/06/1971
11/10/1970
11/10/1970
11/10/1970
24/03/1970
20/03/1970
04/08/1970
11/10/1970
08/08/1970
18/06/1971
11/10/1970
24/03/1970
24/03/1970
18/06/1971
11/10/1970
08/08/1970
04/08/1970
04/08/1970
24/03/1970
11/10/1970
07/09/1969
08/08/1970
11/10/1970
11/10/1970
18/06/1971
11/10/1970
11/10/1970
24/03/1970
27/03/1970
11/10/1970
11/10/1970
11/10/1970
18/06/1971
11/10/1970
18/06/1971
11/10/1970

Lieu_Blessure
KOUROUD
BEDO
BEDO
BEDO
GOURO
GOURO
GOURO
GOURO
GOURO
KOUROUD
BEDO
GOURO
GOURO
KOUROUD
BEDO
GOURO
GOURO
GOURO
GOURO
BEDO
M'GOURMA
GOURO
BEDO
BEDO
KOUROUD
BEDO
BEDO
GOURO

BEDO
BEDO
BEDO
KOUROUDI
BEDO
KOUROUDI
BEDO

Position

DCD



